www.elinca.it 64ELINCA
SLI 140
Ultra-slim design
High led density
Very reliable product
3M double-sided tape
SUPER LONGSLIM STRIP
0

Optical parameter
SMD2835
Color Rendering Index: 80
CCT Range: 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K
Irritation Angle: 120°
Light Efficiency: 100~110Lm/w
Lumen Output/meter: 480~528Lm/m(146~160Lm/ft)
Input Current/m:
Input Voltage:
Power/M:
Static Electricity:
LEDs/Meter:
Size of Section:
LEDs of Section
Electric parameter
24VMF328W060A90-D060J1A10 60 4.8 6000K 80 IP20 10MM110
MF328W060A90-D027J1A10 60 24V 4.8 2700K 80 IP20 10MM
24VMF328W060A90-D030J1A10 60 4.8 3000K 80 IP20 10MM
24VMF328W060A90-D050J1A10 60 4.8 5000K 80 IP20 10MM
24VMF328W060A90-D040J1A10 60 4.8 4000K 80 IP20
100
105
110
110 10MM

Power/M:
Static Electricity:
LEDs/Meter:
Size of Section:
LEDs of Section
Electric parameter
LED Type:
Optical parameter
SMD2835
Color Rendering Index: 80
CCT Range: 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K
Irritation Angle: 120°
Light Efficiency: 100~110Lm/w
Lumen Output/meter: 1200~1320Lm/m(365~402Lm/ft)
MF328V140A80-D027A1A05 140 24V 2700K 80 IP20 5MM100
24VMF328V140A80-D030A1A05 140 3000K 80 IP20 5MM100
24VMF328V140A80-D050A1A05 140 5000K 80 IP20 5MM110
24VMF328V140A80-D060A1A05 140 6000K 80 IP20 5MM110
24VMF328V140A80-D040A1A05 140
12
12
12
12